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по фехтованию на шпагах среди мужчин и женщин

г. Москва, 03-06.12.2022 г.
04.12.2022 г., шпага, женщины

Группы, тур № 1

страница 1/3

Группа No 1    10:00    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ТУРАКАЛИНА Наталья ТАТ  2  V  3  V  V  V 0.66 3 25 3
ЧЕМОДАНОВА Ксения МОС  V  V  4  V  V  4 0.66 10 28 2
KANKIIA Kristina GEO  2  2  0  4  V  V 0.33 -8 18 6
АНДРЮШИНА Татьяна МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 17 30 1
КАЗМИНА Полина МОС  3  1  V  3  V  V 0.50 -2 22 4
КИТАЕВА-БЕРДЯЧЕВСКАЯ Яна СЕВ  4  3  3  1  3  4 0.00 -12 18 7
КУЛИКОВА Ольга МОС  3  V  3  2  2  V 0.33 -8 20 5

Группа No 2    10:00    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КОЛОБОВА Виолетта МОС  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.83 14 29 1
ЗАХАРЧЕНКО Алина САМ  V  V  4  V  V  3 0.66 4 27 3
ПИСАРЕВА Елизавета СПБ  2  3  4  2  3  4 0.00 -12 18 7
ТИМОФЕЕВА Татьяна МОО  0  V  V  1  4  4 0.33 -9 19 6
СТЕЛЬМАХ София КЛГ  3  4  V  V  V  V 0.66 12 27 2
ШАТОВА Анна МОС  1  3  V  V  0  V 0.50 -6 19 5
ИЗМАЙЛОВА Елизавета МОС  4 V4  V  V  2  3 0.50 -3 23 4

Группа No 3    10:00    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЖУКОВА Мария МОС  4  3  4  2  2  1 0.00 -14 16 7
ПОНКРАТОВА Майя ЛЕН  V  4  V  0  4  V 0.50 -3 23 5
САННИКОВА Мария МОС  V  V  V  V  0  V 0.83 4 25 2
СЕЛИНА Ирина МОО  V  4  2  1  V  3 0.33 -7 20 6
ХРАПИНА Виолетта САМ  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.83 15 29 1
TSURSKAYA Aliaksandra BLR  V  V  V  3  4  3 0.50 4 25 3
МУСИЕНКО Кристина МОС  V  3  3  V  2  V 0.50 1 23 4

Группа No 4    10:00    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

УРЧЕГОВА Полина СПБ  V  3  2  4  3  V 0.33 -5 22 5
ФОФАНОВА Мария МОС  4  1  V  V  4  3 0.33 -2 22 4
ЯСИНСКАЯ Кристина МОО  V  V  V  2  V V4 0.83 9 26 2
ПОПОВА Анна НИЖ  V  1  3  2  2  V 0.33 -7 18 7
РАЖИНА Оксана МОС  V  3  V  V  2  4 0.50 1 24 3
МИСТУЛОВА Марина АЛА  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.83 9 27 1
МИХАЙЛОВА Виктория МОС  3  V  3  3  V  2 0.33 -5 21 6

Группа No 5    10:00    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

РОГАЧЁВА Арина НИЖ  2  3  4  V  3  V 0.33 -4 22 5
БАРХАТОВА Маргарита МОС  V  2  V  V  1  4 0.50 -1 22 3
УСПЕНСКАЯ Инга МОС  V  V  V  3  1  V 0.66 10 24 2
МИЛЮТИНА Александра СПБ  V  3  2  4  4  V 0.33 -5 23 6
TAMASHEUSKAYA Kseniya BLR  3  3 V4  V  4  V 0.50 -2 24 4
НАЗАРОВА Анастасия МОО  V  V V2  V  V  V 1.00 11 27 1
ГОГИДЗЕ Елизавета МОС  3  V  1  4  4  3 0.16 -9 20 7
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Группа No 6    10:00    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СКАТИНА Божена МОС  V  4  2  V  2  1 0.33 -5 19 6
ГРИГОРЬЯНЦ Кристина МОС  2  2  4  0  1  0 0.00 -21 9 7
ГУЛЯЕВА Татьяна САМ  V  V  4  V  2  1 0.50 -2 22 5
СУАНОВА Диана АЛА  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.83 8 29 1
СОКЕРИНА Евдокия МОС  2  V  3  3  V  V 0.50 4 23 4
КАДЫРОВА Юлия ТАТ  V  V  V  V  3  4 0.66 8 27 2
ЧЕРКАСОВА Александра МОО  V  V  V  3  1  V 0.66 8 24 3

Группа No 7    10:00    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЗЕМЛЯКОВА Дарья МОО  2  3  4  3  3  V 0.16 -7 20 6
ОХОТНИКОВА Ирина САМ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 17 30 1
КОВТУН Александра МОО  V  2  V  V  3  V 0.66 3 25 3
СУГКОЕВА Лидия МОС  V  1  3  V  V  V 0.66 -1 24 4
ПОЛЯНСКАЯ Елизавета МОС  V  2  2  4  3  V 0.33 -4 21 5
ГАЛЯМОВА Валентина МОС  V  3  V  3  V  V 0.66 7 26 2
ТИТОВА Анастасия СПБ  2  3  4  4  2  0 0.00 -15 15 7

Группа No 8    10:00    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ТРАВИНА Анастасия МОС  4  3  V  V  3 0.40 -2 20 3
БЕКМУРЗОВА Яна МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 11 25 1
ЦУШКО Софья МОО  V  1  3  3  3 0.20 -8 15 6
САРКИСЯН Маргарита СПБ  4  3  V  V  3 0.40 -2 20 3
КАРЧЕМКИНА Лада МОС  3  2  V  4  V 0.40 -2 19 5
КЕСАЕВА Марина МОО  V  4  V  V  3 0.60 3 22 2

Группа No 9    10:00    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЗАБЕЛИНА Анастасия МОО  V  1  V  3  V 0.60 3 19 3
НИКОНОВА Татьяна ТАТ  3  4  V  3  3 0.20 -5 18 5
PASHARNEVA Katsiaryna BLR  V  V  4  3  V 0.60 4 22 2
БАВУГЕ ХАБИМАНА Милен МОС  1  3  V  V  V 0.60 0 19 4
ЖАРКОВА Евгения РОС  V  V  V  3  V 0.80 5 23 1
ГРИНМАН Мария МОС  2  V  3  2  4 0.20 -7 16 6

Группа No 10    10:00    Дорожка 10
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

АНТОНОВА Анастасия СПБ  4  V  3  V  V 0.60 4 22 3
ПОЛОЗОВА Юлия МОО  V  V  3  V  V 0.80 10 23 2
ЗАЙЦЕВА Анастасия КОС  1  0  0  3  3 0.00 -18 7 6
КОРНЕЕВА Анастасия ТАТ V4  V  V  V  V 1.00 13 24 1
РОЗЕНКОВА Елизавета МОС  4  1  V  3  0 0.20 -10 13 5
ФЕДОТОВА Мария МОС  4  3  V  2  V 0.40 1 19 4
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Группа No 11    11:30    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГЗЮНОВА Анна МОС  4  V  V  V  V 0.80 12 24 1
ЗАХАРЕНКО Антонина СЕВ  V  V  4  V  V 0.80 6 24 2
ИВАНОВА Софья МОО  2  4  3  3  V 0.20 -6 17 5
КАЗАКОВА Анастасия БАШ  2  V  V V4  V 0.80 3 21 3
ФИЛИНА Дарья МОС  1  3  V  3  V 0.40 -2 17 4
БАРБАР Жозианна МОС  2  2  3  3  2 0.00 -13 12 6

Группа No 12    11:30    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ТАРАСОВА Екатерина САМ  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 13 25 1
ИЛЮЩЕНКО Анастасия МОС  2  V  V  3  3 0.40 -1 18 4
УСАЧЁВА Любава МОО  1  2  1  V  V 0.40 -7 14 5
ХАЕРТДИНОВА Полина БАШ  4  2  V  3  V 0.40 -1 19 3
ОРЛОВА Гликерия МОС  3  V  4  V  V 0.60 4 22 2
ТАРАСОВА Софья МОС  2  V  2  4  2 0.20 -8 15 6

Группа No 13    11:30    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СОКОЛОВА Арина МОС  1  V  3  3  V 0.40 -4 17 4
КРЫМОВА Галина МОС  V  V  4  V  V 0.80 11 24 1
БАЛЯГИНА Анастасия МОО  4  1  V  V  V 0.60 2 20 3
АБАЕВА Валерия АЛА  V  V  3  V  4 0.60 2 22 2
БОРОДИНА Мария МОС  V  4  2  3  4 0.20 -5 18 6
БОЛЬШАКОВА Ангелина ТОМ  2  2  3  V  V 0.40 -6 17 5
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 АНДРЮШИНА Татьяна МОО 1.00 17 30 квалифицированны
1 ОХОТНИКОВА Ирина САМ 1.00 17 30 квалифицированны
3 ТАРАСОВА Екатерина САМ 1.00 13 25 квалифицированны
4 КОРНЕЕВА Анастасия ТАТ 1.00 13 24 квалифицированны
5 НАЗАРОВА Анастасия МОО 1.00 11 27 квалифицированны
6 БЕКМУРЗОВА Яна МОС 1.00 11 25 квалифицированны
7 ХРАПИНА Виолетта САМ 0.83 15 29 квалифицированны
8 КОЛОБОВА Виолетта МОС 0.83 14 29 квалифицированны
9 МИСТУЛОВА Марина АЛА 0.83 9 27 квалифицированны

10 ЯСИНСКАЯ Кристина МОО 0.83 9 26 квалифицированны
11 СУАНОВА Диана АЛА 0.83 8 29 квалифицированны
12 САННИКОВА Мария МОС 0.83 4 25 квалифицированны
13 ГЗЮНОВА Анна МОС 0.80 12 24 квалифицированны
14 КРЫМОВА Галина МОС 0.80 11 24 квалифицированны
15 ПОЛОЗОВА Юлия МОО 0.80 10 23 квалифицированны
16 ЗАХАРЕНКО Антонина СЕВ 0.80 6 24 квалифицированны
17 ЖАРКОВА Евгения РОС 0.80 5 23 квалифицированны
18 КАЗАКОВА Анастасия БАШ 0.80 3 21 квалифицированны
19 СТЕЛЬМАХ София КЛГ 0.66 12 27 квалифицированны
20 ЧЕМОДАНОВА Ксения МОС 0.66 10 28 квалифицированны
21 УСПЕНСКАЯ Инга МОС 0.66 10 24 квалифицированны
22 КАДЫРОВА Юлия ТАТ 0.66 8 27 квалифицированны
23 ЧЕРКАСОВА Александра МОО 0.66 8 24 квалифицированны
24 ГАЛЯМОВА Валентина МОС 0.66 7 26 квалифицированны
25 ЗАХАРЧЕНКО Алина САМ 0.66 4 27 квалифицированны
26 КОВТУН Александра МОО 0.66 3 25 квалифицированны
26 ТУРАКАЛИНА Наталья ТАТ 0.66 3 25 квалифицированны
28 СУГКОЕВА Лидия МОС 0.66 -1 24 квалифицированны
29 PASHARNEVA Katsiaryna BLR 0.60 4 22 квалифицированны
29 АНТОНОВА Анастасия СПБ 0.60 4 22 квалифицированны
29 ОРЛОВА Гликерия МОС 0.60 4 22 квалифицированны
32 КЕСАЕВА Марина МОО 0.60 3 22 квалифицированны
33 ЗАБЕЛИНА Анастасия МОО 0.60 3 19 квалифицированны
34 АБАЕВА Валерия АЛА 0.60 2 22 квалифицированны
35 БАЛЯГИНА Анастасия МОО 0.60 2 20 квалифицированны
36 БАВУГЕ ХАБИМАНА Милен МОС 0.60 0 19 квалифицированны
37 TSURSKAYA Aliaksandra BLR 0.50 4 25 квалифицированны
38 СОКЕРИНА Евдокия МОС 0.50 4 23 квалифицированны
39 РАЖИНА Оксана МОС 0.50 1 24 квалифицированны
40 МУСИЕНКО Кристина МОС 0.50 1 23 квалифицированны
41 БАРХАТОВА Маргарита МОС 0.50 -1 22 квалифицированны
42 TAMASHEUSKAYA Kseniya BLR 0.50 -2 24 квалифицированны
43 ГУЛЯЕВА Татьяна САМ 0.50 -2 22 квалифицированны
43 КАЗМИНА Полина МОС 0.50 -2 22 квалифицированны
45 ИЗМАЙЛОВА Елизавета МОС 0.50 -3 23 квалифицированны
45 ПОНКРАТОВА Майя ЛЕН 0.50 -3 23 квалифицированны
47 ШАТОВА Анна МОС 0.50 -6 19 квалифицированны
48 ФЕДОТОВА Мария МОС 0.40 1 19 квалифицированны
49 ХАЕРТДИНОВА Полина БАШ 0.40 -1 19 квалифицированны
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

50 ИЛЮЩЕНКО Анастасия МОС 0.40 -1 18 квалифицированны
51 САРКИСЯН Маргарита СПБ 0.40 -2 20 квалифицированны
51 ТРАВИНА Анастасия МОС 0.40 -2 20 квалифицированны
53 КАРЧЕМКИНА Лада МОС 0.40 -2 19 квалифицированны
54 ФИЛИНА Дарья МОС 0.40 -2 17 квалифицированны
55 СОКОЛОВА Арина МОС 0.40 -4 17 квалифицированны
56 БОЛЬШАКОВА Ангелина ТОМ 0.40 -6 17 квалифицированны
57 УСАЧЁВА Любава МОО 0.40 -7 14 квалифицированны
58 ФОФАНОВА Мария МОС 0.33 -2 22 квалифицированны
59 РОГАЧЁВА Арина НИЖ 0.33 -4 22 квалифицированны
60 ПОЛЯНСКАЯ Елизавета МОС 0.33 -4 21 квалифицированны
61 МИЛЮТИНА Александра СПБ 0.33 -5 23 квалифицированны
62 УРЧЕГОВА Полина СПБ 0.33 -5 22 квалифицированны
63 МИХАЙЛОВА Виктория МОС 0.33 -5 21 квалифицированны
64 СКАТИНА Божена МОС 0.33 -5 19 квалифицированны
65 СЕЛИНА Ирина МОО 0.33 -7 20 выбывший
66 ПОПОВА Анна НИЖ 0.33 -7 18 выбывший
67 КУЛИКОВА Ольга МОС 0.33 -8 20 выбывший
68 KANKIIA Kristina GEO 0.33 -8 18 выбывший
69 ТИМОФЕЕВА Татьяна МОО 0.33 -9 19 выбывший
70 БОРОДИНА Мария МОС 0.20 -5 18 выбывший
70 НИКОНОВА Татьяна ТАТ 0.20 -5 18 выбывший
72 ИВАНОВА Софья МОО 0.20 -6 17 выбывший
73 ГРИНМАН Мария МОС 0.20 -7 16 выбывший
74 ТАРАСОВА Софья МОС 0.20 -8 15 выбывший
74 ЦУШКО Софья МОО 0.20 -8 15 выбывший
76 РОЗЕНКОВА Елизавета МОС 0.20 -10 13 выбывший
77 ЗЕМЛЯКОВА Дарья МОО 0.16 -7 20 выбывший
78 ГОГИДЗЕ Елизавета МОС 0.16 -9 20 выбывший
79 КИТАЕВА-БЕРДЯЧЕВСКАЯ Яна СЕВ 0.00 -12 18 выбывший
79 ПИСАРЕВА Елизавета СПБ 0.00 -12 18 выбывший
81 БАРБАР Жозианна МОС 0.00 -13 12 выбывший
82 ЖУКОВА Мария МОС 0.00 -14 16 выбывший
83 ТИТОВА Анастасия СПБ 0.00 -15 15 выбывший
84 ЗАЙЦЕВА Анастасия КОС 0.00 -18 7 выбывший
85 ГРИГОРЬЯНЦ Кристина МОС 0.00 -21 9 выбывший
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